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2019 Fund Crazr Football Sweepstakes
8th Week Winners

Name
Neil Putham
Paul Spath
Ralph Perk, Jr.
Luis Gatti
Ken Hanneman
David Schmidt
Dana Topper
Gordon Bratton
Ed Mahon
Bob Weatherhead

Dan Warnock
Dave Geise
K of C Council 3269

John Turner
Jim Janchar

David Helmstetter
Tom Runner
Elizabeth Burke

James McDonagh

Name
Erin M. lorillo
Kristi Tanner
David Sirkoski
Jeffrey Trush
Michael Brickner

HIGH SCORES

Location
Dover - Columbus
Cleveland - Cleveland
Cleveland - Cleveland
Zanesville - Columbus

Ottawa - Toledo
Alliance - Youngstown
London - Columbus
Cincinnati - Cincinnati
Cincinnati - Cincinnati
Hicksville - Toledo
Cincinnati - Cincinnati
Coldwater - Cincinnati
Avon - Cleveland
Perrysburg - Toledo
Medina - Cleveland

Saint Marys - Cincinnati

Sandusky - Toledo
Kent - Youngstown

Huber Heights - Cincinnati

LOW SCORES

Location
Parma - Cleveland
Columbus - Columbus

Hilliard - Columbus

North Royalton - Cleveland

Plain City - Columbus

Council
576
310
3222
10820

5669
3777
1786

17606
1195
10043

11550
1991
3269

14502
2643

1592
16373
15312

4424

Council
10792
10941
2898
4847
12772

Ticket # Points

20104
56063

2338
25489

5154
1093
25059

32406
37052
68365
35736
39129
57324
49988
3560
40244
58233
26798
32909

Ticket # Points

5684
23520
16305
20737
42392

162
162
161
161
160
159
159

159
159
159

158
158
158
157
156
156
156
156

156

30
33
36
36
36

Prize
$ 325.00
$ 325.00
$ 212.50
$ 212.50

$ 175.00
$ 109.00
$ 109.00

$ 109.00
$ 109.00
$ 109.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

50.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00

42.00
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Prize
$ 100.00
75.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
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